:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8010332

Dec 19, 2023 - 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 250,322 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 570922 - 0.016774177 ETH®
37.69 USD

2 570923 - 0.016688406 ETH®
37.50 USD

3 570924 - 0.016897928 ETH®
37.97 USD

4 570925 - 0.017453593 ETH®
39.22 USD

S 570926 - 0.017472526 ETH®
39.26 USD

6 570927 - 0.017439520 ETH®
39.19 USD

7 570928 - 0.017394536 ETH®
39.09 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8010332
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/250322
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570922
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570923
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570924
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570925
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570926
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570927
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570928

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

570929

570930

570931

570933

570934

570936

570937

Validator Id

318107

Amount

- 0.017390615
39.08 USD

- 0.017461879
39.24 USD

- 0.017391300
39.08 USD

- 0.017410083
39.12 USD

- 0.017440374
39.19 USD

- 0.151840965
341.24 USD

- 0.017398781
39.10 USD

- 0.178100070
400.26 USD

- 0.017361041
39.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.041826361
94.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570929
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570930
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570931
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570932
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570933
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570934
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570935
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570936
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/570937
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/318107

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



