

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8010332</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 19, 2023 · 01:07 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>250,322</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>570922</u>	- 0.016774177 ETH ⊘ 37.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>570923</u>	- 0.016688406 ETH ↔ 37.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>570924</u>	- 0.016897928 ETH ⊘ 37.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>570925</u>	- 0.017453593 ETH ⊘ 39.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>570926</u>	- 0.017472526 ETH ⊘ 39.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>570927</u>	- 0.017439520 ETH ⊘ 39.19 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>570928</u>	- 0.017394536 ETH ⊘ 39.09 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>			
<u>8</u>	<u>570929</u>	- 0.017390615 ETH ③ 39.08 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>570930</u>	- 0.017461879 ETH ⊘ 39.24 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>570931</u>	- 0.017391300 ETH ③ 39.08 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>570932</u>	- 0.017410083 ETH ③ 39.12 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>570933</u>	- 0.017440374 ETH ⊘ 39.19 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>570934</u>	- 0.151840965 ETH ⊘ 341.24 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>570935</u>	- 0.017398781 ETH ⊘ 39.10 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>570936</u>	- 0.178100070 ETH ⊘ 400.26 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>570937</u>	- 0.017361041 ETH 🐼 39.01 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1	3	1	8	1	0	7	

+ 0.041826361 ETH ↔ 94.00 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.